
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

140 

696 

50 

130 

150 

193 

621 

183 

35 

40 

124 

230 

100 

166 

137 

612 

159 

167 

136 

20 

7 

48 

8 

Name 

Walter Hoffmann 

Gerhard Flenreiss 

David Becvar 

Markus Reitbauer 

Natalie Horvath 

Bernhard Schmidbauer 

Josef Schößwendter 

Franz-Josef Stopper 

Franz Wetzlmaier 

Anton Eckhart 

Marcus Kalkert 

Alfred Piesinger 

Peter Pöschl 

Klaus Holzinger 

Stefan Langthaler 

Sven Pott 

Martin Leodolter 

Thomas Lehner 

Peter Jaitner 

Helmut Neuhauser 

Bernhard Deutsch 

Josef Heinrich 

Gerhard Mühlparzer 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

LMP-CanAm M1C 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW M3 E30 

BMW E30 325i 

Opel Kadett GT/E C-Coupe 16-V 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 535i 

Ford Capri 2,6 RS 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

Ford Escort MkII RS2000 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

VW Golf GTI 16V 

Porsche 944 S2 

Toyota MR2 AW11 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

Ford Sierra XR4i 

VW Golf 1 GTI 

STEYR PUCH 650TR 

Mini Cooper 1000 

STEYR PUCH 650TR 

Best Tm 

1:35.774 

1:36.415 

1:37.893 

1:39.676 

1:41.406 

1:41.763 

1:41.947 

1:42.583 

1:42.924 

1:42.924 

1:43.084 

1:44.211 

1:45.836 

1:49.103 

1:49.516 

1:50.165 

1:52.717 

1:53.127 

1:54.122 

1:56.954 

2:05.584 

2:16.923 

2:17.034 

Diff 

0.641 

2.119 

3.902 

5.632 

5.989 

6.173 

6.809 

7.150 

7.150 

7.310 

8.437 

10.062 

13.329 

13.742 

14.391 

16.943 

17.353 

18.348 

21.180 

29.810 

41.149 

41.260 

Laps 

4 

6 

8 

8 

5 

7 

6 

8 

13 

6 

13 

10 

9 

11 

9 

6 

3 

5 

8 

8 

5 

9 

7 

Class 

STW-7 

PCC-Y1 

K-7 

STW-3 

STW-3 

STW-3 

PCC-3 

STW-3 

K-6 

K-5 

STW-3 

STW-3 

STW-2 

STW-1 

STW-2 

K-6 

STW-1 

STW-1 

STW-3 

K-3 

K-1 

K-1 

K-1 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 19.6.2022. 9:59:36 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP 2022. 
2 - HISTO CUP K / STW / PCC 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.6.2022. 09:30 


